
2024-2025
Wed, July 10. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   Family Underwriting Campaign Begins 
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  (runs through Fri, Aug 23)
Wed, July 24 – July 31 . .  .  .  .  .  .  .   Back-to-School Sign Up (BSSU)

Mon, Jan 6. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   Student Holiday/
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Professional Development Day
Tues, Jan 7 . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   Classes Resume
Mon, Jan 13. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   “One School One Book” Begins
Mon, Jan 20 . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   Student Holiday/
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
Thurs, Jan 23. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   Dad’s Club – Poker Tournament @
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Park House

Mon, Feb 3. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   “One School One Book” Ends
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1st Grade Performance at 9:00am
Wed, Feb 5. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   Read On HYER Begins
Thurs, Feb 6. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   4th Grade Skit Dress Rehearsal &
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Public Show
Fri, Feb 7. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   4th Grade Skit Day & 4th Grade 	
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Parent Lunch
Fri, Feb 14. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   Classroom Valentine’s Day parties
Mon, Feb 17 . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   Student Holiday/President’s Day
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . District Professional Development Day
Tue, Feb 18. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   New Student Round-up at 9:00am
Wed, Feb 19 . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   Read On Hyer All School Celebration
Thurs, Feb 20. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   Read On HYER Ends
Wed, Feb 26. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   Dad’s Club: Daddy Daughter Dance 		
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . @ DCC

Mon, March 3 . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   Grandfriends Day
Tues, March 4 . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   Open House from 5:00 – 6:00pm
Thurs, March 6 . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   End of 3rd Grading Period
Fri, March 7 . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   Bad Weather Make-Up Day
Mon - Fri, March 10 – 14. .  .  .   Spring Break
Fri, March 21. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   Game Night: Moms and Boys
Thurs, March 27 . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   Class Picture Day
Fri, March 28. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   Hyer Carnival 3:00 – 5:00pm

Thurs, April 10 . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   Dad’s Club: Masters Social
Thurs, Apr 17 . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   PTA Turnover Coffee after drop-off 
Fri, April 19. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   Professional Exchange Day/
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Student Holiday
Mon, April 21 . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   Bad Weather Make-Up Day

Mon - Fri, May 5 – 9 . .  .  .  .  .  .   Teacher & Staff Appreciation Week
Fri, May 16. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   Field Day 
Fri - Sat, May 16-17. .  .  .  .  .  .  .   Dad’s Club Softball Tournament 
Wed, May 21 . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   4th Grade Caravan & Swim Party
Fri, May 23 . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   Last Day of School
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4th Grade Performance & Picnic
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Early Release at 1:00 pm
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . End of 4th Grading Period

Tues, Aug 6. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  HPA Incoming Kinder Tours of Hyer 
Thurs, Aug 8. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  New Family Orientation at 5:00pm @ Hyer
Mon, Aug 12. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  Class Lists Posted at 3:00pm
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Meet the Teacher from 4:00 – 5:00pm
Wed, Aug 14 . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  First Day of School
Fri, Aug 16 . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  Kindergarten Parent Coffee 9:00 – 10:00am
Fri, Aug 23 . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  New Family Parents Coffee (1st – 4th grade) 
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  from 9:00 – 10:00am @ Hyer
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Family Underwriting Campaign Ends
Tues, Aug 27. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  Curriculum Night K-4th (Parents Only)
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  from 5:00 – 6:00pm
Thurs, Aug 29 . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  Dad’s Club Social Kickoff @ Meat Shop

Mon, Sept 2 . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Student Holiday/Labor Day
Wed, Sept 4 . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Speaker Series: “All Things Hyer + HPISD” 	
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Q&A with Principal Burt, Miss Thompson, 
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Officer Fortner and Dr. Rockwood at 
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9:00am @ Hyer
Wed, Sept 18 . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Fall individual Student Pictures
Thurs, Sept 19. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Dad’s Club: Dads and Daughters Donuts
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . @ Hyer
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Hyer Moms’ Night from 7:00 – 10:00pm
Fri, Sept 27. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Dad’s Club Tailgate: Scots vs. Tyler

Thurs, Nov 7. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  Student Picture Retakes
Fri, Nov 8. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  Dad’s Club: Dads and Sons Donuts @ Hyer
Tues, Nov 12. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  4th Grade Parents Meeting at 8:30am
Thurs, Nov 14. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  2nd Grade Performance at 9:00am
Friday, Nov 15 . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  4th Grade Parents Party at 7:00pm 
Fri, Nov 22 . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  Family Event: 1st Annual Turkey Trot 
Mon - Fri, Nov 25 – 29 . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  Thanksgiving Holiday

Mon - Fri, Dec 2 – 6 . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Inclusive Schools Week with Culture Day
Wed, Dec 4 . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Speaker Series: Birds & Bees at 7:00pm
Thurs, Dec 12. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 3rd Grade Performance at Hyer at 5:30pm
Fri, Dec 19. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Classroom Holiday Parties; Early release 
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . End of 2nd Grading Period
Mon, Dec 23 – Fri, Jan 3. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Winter Holidays

Mon, Sept 31 – Fri, Oct 4. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Fall Book Fair
Mon - Fri, Oct 7 – 11 . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Bike Safety Week
Thurs, Oct 10 . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Online Auction Begins 
Fri, Oct 11. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Bike Rodeo; End of 1st Grading Period
Mon - Tues, Oct 14 - 15. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Professional Exchange Day/Student Holiday
Thurs, Oct 17 . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Online Auction Ends
Fri, Oct 18. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Decades Auction Party @ DCC
Mon, Oct 28 – Fri, Nov 1 . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Red Ribbon Week
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